GERBPE D7 ERIR O T HARSERER SR ) “FH

A4 IH
#RqHE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 |EERED .- .- .- <« | 635 | 655 | 720 | 745 | 815 | 835 | 900 | 9:32 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12:05 | - - | 1340 | 1435 | 155 | - - | 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00
FRES .- . .- -+ | 635 | 655 | 7:20 | 745 | &15 | 35 | 900 | 9:32 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 1205 | - - | 1340 | 14:35 | 15:15 | - - | 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00
3 e .- .- .- -« | 636 | 656 | 7:21 | 7:46 | 816 | 836 | 901 | 9:33 | 10:01 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:11 | 11:36 | 1206 | - - | 13:41 | 1436 | 1516 | - - | 16:01 | 1656 | 17:21 | 17:56 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:21 | 20:41 | 21:01
4 | BrHREEH .- . .- -+ | 638 | 658 | 723 | 748 | 818 | 838 | 903 | 9:35 | 10:03 | 1028 | 10:48 | 11:13 | 11:38 | 1208 | - - | 1343 | 14:38 | 15:18 | - - | 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:23 | 17:58 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:23 | 20:43 | 21:03
5 |$4TH .- .- .- <o | 639 | 659 | 7:24 | 7:49 | 819 | 839 | 904 | 9:36 | 10:04 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:14 | 11:39 | 1209 | - - | 1344 | 1439 | 15:19 | - - | 16:04 | 1659 | 17:24 | 17:59 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:44 | 20:24 | 20:44 | 21:04
6 |mERRLE .- . .- -+ | 640 | 700 | 725 | 750 | 820 | 840 | 905 | 9:37 | 10:05 | 10:30 | 1050 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 1210 | - - | 1345 | 1440 | 1520 | - - | 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05
1 |@hggAD .- .- .- -« | 640 | 7:00 | 725 | 750 | 820 | 840 | 905 | 9:37 | 10:05 | 10:30 | 1050 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 1210 | - - | 1345 | 1440 | 1520 | - - | 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05
8 |#5TH .- . .- <« | 641 | 701 | 726 | 751 | 821 | 841 | 906 | 9:38 | 10:06 | 10:31 | 1051 | 11:16 | 1141 | 1211 | - - | 1346 | 1441 | 1521 | - - | 16:06 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 1801 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 20:26 | 20:46 | 21:06
9 |#6TH .- .- .- <o | 642 | 702 | 727 | 752 | 822 | 842 | 907 | 939 | 1007 | 10:32 | 1052 | 11:07 | 11:42 | 1212 | -« | 1347 | 1442 | 1522 | - - | 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:27 | 1802 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:47 | 20:27 | 20:47 | 21:07
10 [%6TE .- . .- <+ | 643 | 703 | 728 | 753 | 823 | 843 | 908 | 940 | 10:08 | 10:33 | 1053 | 11:18 | 1143 | 1213 | - - | 1348 | 1443 | 1523 | - - | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:28 | 20:48 | 21:08
1 |2eEAD .. .. .. .. 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 10:34 1 I 11:44 [ .. [ 1 [ .. [ 1 I 1 I 1 [ 1 [ 21:09
12 |BE - o ETEAM| 550 | 610 | 625 | 635 1 1 1 I 1 I 1 I I 10:40 1 I 150 | M 1315 il 1 I 1555 1l 1 I 1 I 1 il 1 [ 21:10
13 |[meEAD 550 | 610 | 625 | 6:35 [ [ 1 il 1 [ 1 [ 1 .. 1 I .. [ 1315 [ 1 [ 1555 [ 1 I 1 I 1 [ 1 [
14 |k 552 | 612 | 627 | 637 | 643 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 753 | 823 | 843 | 908 | 940 | 10:08 | - - | 1053 | 11:18 | - - | 1213 | 1317 | 1348 | 1443 | 1523 | 1557 | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:28 | 20:48
15 [INEER 553 | 613 | 6:28 | 6:38 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 729 | 754 | 824 | 844 | 909 | 941 | 10:09 | - - | 1054 | 10:19 | - - | 1214 | 13:18 | 13:49 | 1444 | 15:24 | 1558 | 16:09 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 18:04 | 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:49 | 20:29 | 20:49
16 [/NEINERHT 554 | 614 | 629 | 639 | 645 | 7:05 | 7:30 | 7:55 | 825 | 845 | 910 | 942 | 1010 [ - - | 1055 | 11:20 | - - | 1215 | 1319 | 1350 | 14:45 | 1525 | 1559 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 1845 | 19:15 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 20:50
17 | AE12THE 554 | 614 | 6:29 | 6:39 | 645 | 7:05 | 7:30 | 7:55 | 825 | 845 | 9:10 | 942 | 100 | - - | 1055 | 11:220 | - - | 12115 | 13:19 | 1350 | 14:45 | 15:25 | 1559 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 20:50
18 |INEXERT 555 | 615 | 6:30 | 640 | 646 | 7:06 | 7:31 | 756 | 826 | 846 | 911 | 943 | 1041 | - - | 1056 | 11:21 | - - | 1216 | 1320 | 1351 | 14:46 | 15:26 | 16:00 | 16:11 | 17:06 | 17:31 | 18:06 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 1951 | 20:31 | 20:51
19 il 556 | 6:16 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 647 | 7:07 | 7:32 | 757 | 827 | 847 | 912 | 944 | 1012 | - - | 1057 | 11:22 | - - | 1217 | 1321 | 1352 | 1447 | 1527 | 16:01 | 16:12 | 17:07 | 17:32 | 1807 | 1847 | 1917 | 1952 | 20:32 | 20:52
20 | AR 557 | 617 | 632 | 642 | 648 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 7:58 | 828 | 848 | 913 | 945 | 1043 [ - - | 1058 | 11:23 | - - | 1218 | 1322 | 1353 | 1448 | 15:28 | 16:02 | 16:13 | 17:08 | 17:33 | 18:08 | 1848 | 19:18 | 19:53 | 20:33 | 20:53
21 | BAZRRAZER 1 I I I 1 [ 1 [ 8:30 [ 1 [ 1 .. 1 I .. [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 I 1 I 1 [ 1 [
22 | BAEH AL 558 | 6:18 | 6:33 | 643 | 649 | 7:00 | 7:34 | 759 | 831 | 849 | 914 | 946 | 10:14 [ - - | 1059 | 11:24 | - - | 1219 | 1323 | 1354 | 14:49 | 1529 | 1603 | 16:14 | 17:00 | 17:34 | 18:09 | 18:49 | 19:19 | 19:54 | 20:34 | 20:54
23 |9 L4 tpam 559 | 619 | 634 | 644 | 650 | 710 | 7:35 | 800 | 832 | 850 | 915 | 947 | 1045 [ -+ - | 11:00 | 1125 | - - | 1220 | 13:24 | 1355 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 16:04 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 17:35 | 18:10 | 1850 | 19:20 | 19:55 | 20:35 | 20:55
24 | EeBEERAD 600 | 6:20 | 6:35 | 645 | 651 | 71 | 7:36 | 801 | 833 | 851 | 916 | 948 | 10:6 [ - - | 1101 | 11:26 | - - | 1221 | 1325 | 1356 | 1451 | 15:31 | 1605 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 17:36 | 1811 | 1851 | 19:21 | 19:56 | 20:36 | 20:56
25 |BafEttt o 2 —8 6:01 | 621 | 636 | 646 | 652 | 712 | 7:37 | 802 | 834 | 852 | 917 | 949 | 1047 | -+ | 11:02 | 11:27 | - - | 1222 | 13:26 | 1357 | 1452 | 1532 | 16:06 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 17:37 | 18:12 | 1852 | 19:22 | 1957 | 20:37 | 20:57
26 | R ch BT 6:02 | 622 | 637 | 647 | 653 | 713 | 7:38 | 803 | 835 | 853 | 918 | 950 | 10:18 [ - - | 11:03 | 11:28 | - - | 1223 | 1327 | 1358 | 1453 | 15:33 | 1607 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 18:13 | 1853 | 19:23 | 19:58 | 20:38 | 20:58
27 | B8 6:02 | 622 | 637 | 647 | 653 | 713 | 7:38 | 803 | 835 | 853 | 9:18 | 950 | 10:18 | - - | 11:08 | 11:228 | - - | 12:23 | 13:27 | 1358 | 1453 | 15:33 | 16:07 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 18:13 | 1853 | 19:23 | 19:58 | 20:38 | 20:58
28 | =V EHERT 603 | 6:23 | 6:38 | 648 | 654 | 714 | 7:39 | 804 | 836 | 854 | 919 | 951 | 1019 [ - - | 11:04 | 11:29 | - - | 1224 | 13:28 | 1359 | 1454 | 15:34 | 16:08 | 16:19 | 17:14 | 17:39 | 18:14 | 1854 | 19:24 | 1959 | 20:39 | 20:59
29 | EEHX S8 6:04 | 624 | 639 | 649 | 655 | 715 | 7:40 | 805 | 837 | 855 | 920 | 952 | 10:20 [ - - | 11:05 | 11:30 | - - | 1225 | 13:29 | 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:09 | 16:20 | 17:15 | 17:40 | 18:15 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:00
30 |AET4TH 6:04 | 624 | 639 | 649 | 655 | 715 | 740 | 805 | 837 | 855 | 920 | 952 | 10:20 [ - - | 11:05 | 11:30 | - - | 1225 | 13:29 | 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:09 | 16:20 | 17:15 | 17:40 | 18:15 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:00
31 | RAE 6:05 | 625 | 640 | 650 | 656 | 7:16 | 7:41 | 806 | 838 | 856 | 9:21 | 953 | 10:221 | - - | 11:06 | 11:31 | - - | 12:26 | 13:30 | 14:01 | 1456 | 15:36 | 16:10 | 16:21 | 17:16 | 17:41 | 18:16 | 1856 | 19:26 | 20:01 | 20:41 | 21:01
32 | ERSRAD 606 | 6:26 | 641 | 651 | 657 | 717 | 742 | 807 | 839 | 857 | 922 | 954 | 10:22 [ - - | 1107 | 1132 | - - | 1227 | 1331 | 1402 | 1457 | 1537 | 16:11 | 16:22 | 1717 | 17:42 | 1817 | 1857 | 19:27 | 20:02 | 20:42 | 21:02
33 | LRERED 6:15 | 6:35 | 650 | 7:00 | 715 | 7:35 | 800 | 825 | 855 | 915 | 940 | 10:07 | 10:35 [ - - | 11:15 | 1145 | - - | 1240 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 15:05 | 1550 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:35 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:15 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 20:50 | 21:10




